SAVE THE DATES
Sync with Sprague**

2018-2019

Tuesday, August 28™-
Noon-PTO sponsored Teacher/Staff Luncheon
2 PM-Kindergarten students/parents visit classrooms
2:45 PM-Popsicle Playdate for Kindergarten and New Students on the
playground
Wednesday, August 29°'- First Day of School, Parent Coffee outside
Thursday, August 30™- BYO Picnic Dinner-KDG, New families, Host families@6PM
Thursday, September 6™- Family Ice Cream Social 6:00-7:30pm
Monday, September 10"~ No School-Rosh Hashanah
Tuesday, September 11"~ First Full Day for Kindergarten
Thursday, September 13" - School Picture Day
Wednesday, September 12"-Back to School Night (parents only) 6:30-8:00pm
Friday, September 14™-Fifth Grade Leadership Retreat
October TBD-Scholastic Book Fair
Tuesday, October 31°'- Halloween Parade

PTO Meeting Dates (Thursdays) Walk to School Dates
September 13 September 14 (F)
October 11 October 16 (T)
November 8 November 7 (W)
December 13 December 7 (F)
January 10 January 10 (TH)
February 7 February 5 (T)
March 7 March 6 (W)
April 11 April 11 (TH)
May 9 May 10 (F)

June 13 June 4 (T)

**Updated Google/iCal can be found at www.spragueschool.org



